
AYDELOTTE'S BUSINESS COLLEGE, Shorthand Course,

Y. ML C. A. Building, Oakland, Cal. jWODths, $60,

OAKLAND. MatMas

Mason J A Mrs, nurse 1765 Grove, r

same
" John, cement wkr, r 664 Harrison
" John F, carp, r 1765 Grove
" John R, in charge Saie Deposit

Vault, Oakland Bank of Savings,
rl006 Market

'* Jos W, bkkpr S F, r Pearl nr
Weston av .

" L D Mrs, r 1632 8th
" Leon, carp, r 1501 Telegraph av
" Lorenzo D, died Oct 20, 93
M M Mrs, r 1501 Telegraph av
" Matthew, lab, r 1416 16th
" Oscar, bootblk 13th av cor E 12th,

r 671 E 17th
" S H, druggist Dimond av n e cor

Hopkins, r same
" Theora, driver The Schreiber Fur-

niture Co, r 1416% San Pablo av
" T O, porter P P C Co, r 817 Market
" & White (W C Mason and T, L

White) confectionery, 1011 Bdy
" Wm C (Mason & White) r Juanita

Hotel
" Wm C, groceries 301 E 12th, r 366

E 14th
" Wm L, student, r 1006 Market
Masonic Hall, 7th cor Willow
" Temple, 12th n w cor Washn
MASONIC TEMPLE ASSOCIATION,

C E Gillett Secretary Masonic
Temple

Masparo A, emp SV1 V Cem
Mass Robt, lab S P Co
Massey Jas B, emp G W Stimpson,

r 19th cor San Pablo av
" Saml, porter P P C Co, r S F
Massie John, cond S P Co, r 1015

Linden
" John A, collr, r 1015 Linden
Massimo A, driver C Reali, r 1435

14th I

Mast W C, r2321 Telegraph av
Masters S M, collr, r 771 14th

Masterson —
, carp, r 363% 12th

" Edw, r 1133 E 17th
" John H, r 1133 E 17th
" Theresa Miss, r 1133 E 17th
Maston G, moved to S F
" Geo W, rl628 7th av
Matez Erna, lab, r 713 Center
Mather Chas H (S H Mather & Sons)

r Napa
" Geo C (S H Mather & Sons) r 1354

Webster
" John, firmn S P Co, r 1076 14th av
" Mary Mrs,

finisher, r

806 E 12th

" Robt, r 1076 14th av
" S H & Sons (S H. G C and C H)

real estate 457 9th
" Solon H (S H Mather & Sons) r

1354 Webster
Mathes D, elk Agard & Co, r 1215

Brush

Mathesen Bine M H Mrs, died Aug-
ust 1, 1894

Matheson David, carp, r 328 E 14th
" Fred, lab S P Co, r 1826 William
" Jas, r 1607 7th
Mathews Agnes M Miss, dressmkr

662 Tuttle Court, r same
" Carrie H Miss, r 822 19th
" Chas, student, - r Juanita Hotel
" Edgar A (J C Mathews & Co) r

1129 Myrtle
" Edw G, died Sept 28, 1893"EG Mrs, r 104 E 12th
" Emerson W Rev, r Juanita Hotel
" J C & Co (J C and E A) ar-

chitects, 1004 Bdy
" Julius C (J C Mathews & Co) r 822

19th
" Louis, r 1418 8th
" Manuel F, r 1803 7th
" N, r 1707 Pacific
" Walter J, architect 969 Bdy, r 1159

Alice
Mathewson Frank, cond Con P C Co,

r 1675 Waverly
" Peter, r 1011 5th av
" Wm, r 1813 William
Mathias Chas B, wood and coal 516

3d, r 518 3d
" Dora Miss, r 518 3d
" Lottie Miss, r 518 3d
Maticovich N, cook P Casovia, r 1782%

7th
Mathiesen Christina J Miss, emp D

Mathiesen, r 826 22d
" Dennis H, laundry 826 22d, r same
" Edw M, emp D Mathiesen, r 826 221
Mathieu G, moved to Berkeley
" Julian, r Fairmont av Prospect Hts
" P Mrs, r 1180 E 19th
Matteo Louis, lab, r 538 42d
Matlean John, r 322 2d
Matter Chas, farmer, r 10th nr Powell

Golden Gate
" Robt, bartndr J T D Hansen, r

1006 Franklin
Matteson Lucius E, comp Oakland Trib-

une, r 1772 San Pablo av
Matteucci Donato, blksmith J Pierotti,

r Grove cor 3d
Matthew Geo, carpet weaving 709 5th,

r same
Matthews Agnes M Miss, dom 1018 18th
" Chas L, jeweler 1361 San Pablo av,

r same
j

" Francis J, mach 521 3d, r 1475 21st av

I

" Edwin D, emp T L Hierlihy, r Hop-
kins nr Boston av

" Frank, r 1007 E 22d
" Frank J, barber J Bianchi, r 713

Center ,,,,,,,

" Fredk C, capitalist, r Avon nr 1st av
" Geo W, tinner, r 860% Filbert
" Henry M, capitalist, r 1557 Webster
" Jos, lab, r 672 E 33d
" Jos, r 1007 E 22d
" Jos Jr, r 1007 E 22d
" L, bkmn S P Co, r 821 Magnolia
" Richd A, carp, r 1307 Market
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William J. Diipe
Real Estate Investments t0

460 & 462 Eighth St. Oakland


